
TP53INP1 Polyclonal Antibody

E
9
8
2
7
4

Swiss-Prot No.: Q96A56

Storage/Stability:
Store at -20℃. Avoid freeze / thaw cycles.|Buffer: PBS with
0.02% sodium azide, 50% glycerol, pH7.3.

Immunogen: A synthetic peptide of human TP53INP1 (NP_001129205.1).

Purification: Affinity purification

Reactivity: Human,Mouse,Rat

Other Names: _

Background: _

Gene ID: 94241

Source: Rabbit

Antibody type: Polyclonal Antibodies

Isotype: IgG

Molecular
Weight:

18kDa/27kDa

Recommended
Dilutions:

WB 1:500 - 1:2000

Order: order@enogene.com    Support : service@enogene.com    Web:
www.enogene.com
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